
Foot step

Two skeg

for easy handling

Flat bottom

epoxy reinforced
2 rowing

positions

Morbic 8 Fr
anço

is Vivier

Architecte Na
va
l

Hull length
Waterline length
Breadth outside planking
Light weight
Nb of persons

2.30 m
1.16 m
1.20 m
38 kg
2/3



Morbic 10 / 10.5 Fr
anço

is Vivier

Archi tecte Na
va
l

Hull length
Waterline length
Breadth (outside planking)
Light weight (tender)
Hull weight (sail)
Full weight (sail)
Sail area
Category
Crew

2.77 m
2.58 m
1.32 m
50 kg
55 kg
70 kg
4.3 m²
D
2/3

2.99 m
2.79 m
1.42 m
58 kg
64 kg
82 kg
5 m²
D
2/3

Morbic 10 Morbic 10.5


